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Team Rankings

4A,3A,2A,1A

Rank

HS NS

SABINE HS - 3A
[509]

[10] LANGLEY, A. - 137
[12] COON, K. - 129
[11] GAONA, R. - 129
[12] FIERROS, R. - 114

ARGYLE HS - 4A
[497]

[11] TRIPATHL V. - 177
[11] CASTLE, M. - 133
[10] RAGAN, J. - 113
[11]BALL, J. - 74

SALADO HS - 4A
[473]

[11] CHAMBLISS, C. - 207
[I0]NOVOTNY, R. - 134
[12] GRAHAM, T. - 132

SPRING HILL HS - 4A
[466]

[12] MC FATRIDGE, D. - 143
[11] THOMAS, A. - 135

[10] SEANZ, G. - 95

[10] JONES, J. - 93

LITTLE CYPRESS -
MAURICEVILLE HS - 4A
[394]

[12] WATSON, A. - 179
[12]KIM, S. - 91

[11] POOLE, A. - 81
[12] HANSON, N. - 43

SHELBYVILLE HS - 2A
[221]

[12] SMITH, T. - 148
[9] PARKER, K. - 73

RANKIN HS - 1A
[142]

[11] SAKAMOTO, H. - 110
[10] WYATT, J. - 32

MUENSTER HS - 2A
[119]

[9] HESS, H. - 90
[12] KLEMENT, M. - 26
[12] SMITH, P. - 3

CLUFF ACADEMY (HS) - 3A
[101]

[12] CLUFF, J. - 51
[9] CLUFF, W. - 50

PONDER HS - 3A
[101]

[10] BURR, B. - 50
[9] ARTERBERRY, R. - 26
[10] FUENTES, N. - 20

HS CAL

SABINE HS - 3A
[871.35]

[12] ROPER, B. - 243.105
[11] HORTON, M. - 224.085
[10] ROPER, E. - 203.08
[11] BOONE, C. - 201.08

ARGYLE HS - 4A
[842.355]

[10] RAGAN, J. - 238.095
[11] BALL, J. - 224.09

[11] TRIPATHI, V. - 196.095
[11] CASTLE, M. - 184.075

SPRING HILL HS - 4A
[721.28]

[12] MC FATRIDGE, D. - 259.115

[11] THOMAS, A. - 182.075
[9] BOYD, C. - 170.055
[9] COOPER, L. - 110.035

RANKIN HS - 1A
[569.15]

[11] SAKAMOTO, H. - 175.06
[12] BUNGER, E. - 156.045
[9] TUBBS, M. - 119.025

[10] CURA, A. - 119.02

LITTLE CYPRESS -
MAURICEVILLE HS - 4A
[499.155]

[12] KIM, S. - 156.06
[12] ACORD, L. - 128.035
[12] WATSON, A. - 123.035
[11] WEBB, L. - 92.025

PONDER HS - 3A
[457.135]

[11] RAMIREZ, A. - 135.04

[9] BRANDON, A. - 128.035
[9] ARTERBERRY, R. - 98.025
[10] FUENTES, N. - 96.035

SALADO HS -4A
[399.16]

[11] FOSSETT, A. - 217.085
[12] WON, W. - 182.075

MUENSTER HS - 2A
[388.125]

[10] ENDRES, E. - 121.05
[9] GREWING, L. - 106.025
[12] KLEMENT, M. - 83.025
[12] SMITH, P. - 78.025

CALLISBURG HS - 3A
[376.11]

[11] WALKER, C. - 156.05
[11] RAMIREZ, J. - 141.04
[10] HERNANDEZ, A. - 79.02

HS MATH

ARGYLE HS - 4A
[816]

[11] BALL, I. - 210

[11] TRIPATHL, V. - 206
[11] CASTLE, M. - 202
[10] RAGAN, J. - 198

SABINE HS - 3A
[720]

[11]HORTON, M. - 218
[12] ROPER, B. - 182
[11]BOONE, C. - 160
[11] GAONA, R. - 160

SPRING HILL HS - 4A
[688]

[12] MC FATRIDGE, D. - 238
[11] THOMAS, A. - 228

[10] JONES, J. - 144

[10] SIMPSON, D. - 78

LATEXO HS - 2A
[634]

[12] CRAVEN, S. - 202

[12] MARSHALL, K. - 150
[12] CASTLEBERRY, H. - 148
[I1]AVA, G. - 134

GRAND SALINE HS - 3A
[520]

[11]RIOS, L. - 152

[12] MCCORMICK, M. - 134
[11] RUCKER, I. - 128

[11] LESTER, R. - 106

SALADO HS - 4A
[464]

[11] WATKINS, A. - 194
[12] MANNING, A. - 124
[12] TRELA, A. - 86
[11] ROCHE, R. - 60

LITTLE CYPRESS -
MAURICEVILLE HS -4A
[440]

[12] KIM, S. - 122

[12] WATSON, A. - 122
[12] ACORD, L. - 118
[11] POOLE, A. - 78

RANKIN HS - 1A
[214]

[11] SAKAMOTO, H. - 78
[12] BUNGER, E. - 60
[10] WYATT, J. - 46

[9] TUBBS, M. - 30

MUENSTER HS - 2A
[160]

[12] KLEMENT, M. - 60
[12] FISHER, M. - 50
[9] HESS, H. - 50

HS SCI

ARGYLE HS - 4A
[556]

[12] ALLEN, L. - 208
[11] TRIPATHL, V. - 130
[10] ROBERTS, D. - 130
[10] FISHER, I. - 88

SABINE HS - 3A
[348]

[12] EASLEY, C. - 130
[12] THORNBURG, L. - 94
[12] ADAMS, M. - 70
[10] YBANEZ, K. - 54

SPRING HILL HS - 4A
[290]

[12] MC FATRIDGE, D. - 110
[12] BODENHEIMER, M. - 90
[12] FLORES, E. - 78
[9] COOPER, L. - 12

AVERY HS - 1A
[162]

[12] THOMPSON, C. - 120
[9] ACKLEY, B. - 16

[9] BAIRD, K. - 16

[9] PEEK, A. - 10

MUENSTER HS - 2A
[100]

[10] ACAYAN, C. - 60
[9] HESS, H. - 28
[10] LOCKHART, S. - 12

CALLISBURG HS - 3A
[56]

[9] PAYNE, M. - 56

RANKIN HS - 1A
[44]

[9] BUNGER, B. - 16
[10] BUNGER, D. - 12
[10] TELLEZ, N. - 8
[10] VOGEL, Z. - 8

TIOGA HS - 2A
[12]

[10] PARKS, S. - 12

BROCK HIGH SCHOOL - 3A
[0]

CLUFF ACADEMY (HS) - 3A
[0]

GRAND SALINE HS - 3A
[0]

LATEXO HS - 2A
[0]

LITTLE CYPRESS -
MAURICEVILLE HS - 4A
[0]



[9] BRANDON, A. - 5

BROCK HIGH SCHOOL - 3A

PONDER HS - 3A

[0]

SALADO HS - 4A

[0]

SHELBYVILLE HS - 2A

[0]

CALLISBURG HS - 3A

[343.12] [150]
10 N N/A
[12] BEAUREGARD, A. - 187.075 [11] WALKER, C. - 92
[9] DERRIGHTON, B. - 156.045 [9] WALKER, W. - 58
AVERY HS - 1A
BROCK HIGH SCHOOL - 3A TIOGA HS - 2A [64]
08 98.025
11 98] [98.025] [12] THOMPSON, C. - 30 N/A
9] BAIRD, K. - 16
10] ROBERTS, A. - 10] PARKS, S. - 98.02 [ .
[10JROBERTS, A. - 98 (1o 5, 8. - 98025 [11] GOODWIN, A. - 12
[9] ACKLEY, B. - 6
AVERY HS - 1A
CALLISBURG HS - 3A [77.02] PONDER HS - 3A
[55] [26]
12 [12] THOMPSON, C. - 29.01 /A
[11] WALKER, C. - 55 [9] PEEK, A. - 26.005 [11] RAMIREZ, A. - 26
[9] ACKLEY, B. - 22.005
CLUFF ACADEMY (HS) - 3A BROCK HIGH SCHOOL - 3A
[0] [0]
AVERY HS - 1A
s GRAND SALINE HS - 3A CLUFF ACADEMY (HS) - 3A
[49]
[0] [0]
]3 [©1BARD.K.-29 N/A
9] ACKLEY, B. - 8
H PEEK A7 LATEXO HS - 2A SHELBYVILLE HS - 2A
[12] THOMPSON, C. - 5 0] 101
SHELBYVILLE HS - 2A TIOGA HS - 2A
[0] [0]
GRAND SALINE HS - 3A
[0]
N/A N/A N/A

LATEXO HS - 2A
14 [0]

TIOGA HS - 2A
[0]
Individual Rankings
4A,3A,2A,1A
12
Rank

HS NS

WATSON, AIDAN (12g/4A)

LITTLE CYPRESS - MAURICEVILLE
HS

[179 ] 0.000% ]

SMITH, TREY (12g/2A)
SHELBYVILLE HS
[ 148 | 0.000% ]

MC FATRIDGE, DAVID (12¢/4A)
SPRING HILL HS
[ 143 ] 0.000% ]

GRAHAM, TREY (12g/4A)
SALADO HS
[ 1321 0.000% ]

COON, KAYLEE (12¢/3A)
SABINE HS
[ 129 |0.000% ]

FIERROS, RODOLFO (12g/3A)
SABINE HS
[ 1141 0.000% ]

HS CAL

MC FATRIDGE, DAVID (12g/4A)
SPRING HILL HS
[259.115 ] 0.000% ]

ROPER, BETHANI (12g/3A)
SABINE HS
[ 243.105 | 0.000% ]

BEAUREGARD, AISLYN (12g/3A)
BROCK HIGH SCHOOL
[ 187.075 0.000% ]

WON, WILLIAM (12g/4A)
SALADO HS
[ 182.075 0.000% ]

COOK, MAKENZIE (12g/3A)
SABINE HS
[ 175.06 | 0.000% ]

KIM, SEAN (12g/4A)

LITTLE CYPRESS - MAURICEVILLE
HS

[ 156.06 | 0.000% ]

HS MATH

MC FATRIDGE, DAVID (12g/4A)
SPRING HILL HS
[238177.193% ]

CRAVEN, SYDNEE (12g/2A)
LATEXO HS
[202|97.143% ]

ROPER, BETHANI (12g/3A)
SABINE HS
[ 182 | 86.486% ]

MARSHALL, KAITLYN (12g/2A)
LATEXO HS
[ 150 | 100.000% ]

CASTLEBERRY, HALLEIGH
(12g/2A)

LATEXO HS

[ 148 ] 96.154% ]

MCCORMICK, MATTHEW (12g/3A)
GRAND SALINE HS
[ 1341 92.000% |

HS SCI

ALLEN, LAUREN (12g/4A)
ARGYLE HS
[ 208 | 75.000% ]

EASLEY, COLE (12g/3A)
SABINE HS
[130|77.419% ]

THOMPSON, CODY (12g/1A)
AVERY HS
[120|71.875% ]

MC FATRIDGE, DAVID (12g/4A)
SPRING HILL HS
[110]62.162% ]

THORNBURG, LIBBY (12g/3A)
SABINE HS
[ 94| 72.000% ]

BODENHEIMER, MARSHALL
(12g/4A)

SPRING HILL HS

[90 | 66.667% ]



4A,3A,2A,1A
11

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

Rank

KIM, SEAN (12g/4A)

LITTLE CYPRESS - MAURICEVILLE
HS

[91]0.000% ]

BODENHEIMER, MARSHALL
(12g/4A)

SPRING HILL HS

[510.000% ]

CLUFF, JONAH (12g/3A)
CLUFF ACADEMY (HS)
[5110.000% ]

HANSON, NICK (12g/4A)

LITTLE CYPRESS - MAURICEVILLE
HS

[4310.000% ]

ACORD, LANDON (12g/4A)

LITTLE CYPRESS - MAURICEVILLE
HS

[3510.000% ]

KLEMENT, MATTHEW (12¢/2A)
MUENSTER HS
[2610.000% ]

THOMPSON, CODY (12g/1A)
AVERY HS
[510.000% ]

SMITH, PRESTON (12g/2A)
MUENSTER HS
[310.000% ]

HS NS

CHAMBLISS, COOPER (11g/4A)
SALADO HS
[207 1 0.000% ]

TRIPATHI, VIDIT (11g/4A)
ARGYLE HS
[17710.000% ]

THOMAS, ASHTON (11g/4A)
SPRING HILL HS
[ 135 0.000% ]

CASTLE, MARK (11g/4A)
ARGYLE HS
[ 1331 0.000% ]

GAONA, ROSA (11g/3A)
SABINE HS
[ 129 |0.000% ]

BUNGER, EMILY (12g/1A)
RANKIN HS
[ 156.045 0.000% ]

ACORD, LANDON (12g/4A)

LITTLE CYPRESS - MAURICEVILLE
HS

[ 128.0350.000% ]

WATSON, AIDAN (12g/4A)

LITTLE CYPRESS - MAURICEVILLE
HS

[ 123.035 0.000% ]

MARTINEZ, LYZBETH (12¢/1A)
RANKIN HS
[ 84.015 | 0.000% ]

KLEMENT, MATTHEW (12g/2A)
MUENSTER HS
[ 83.025|0.000% ]

SMITH, PRESTON (12g/2A)
MUENSTER HS
[ 78.025 | 0.000% ]

THOMPSON, CODY (12¢/1A)
AVERY HS
[29.01 | 0.000% ]

HS CAL

BALL, JASMINE (11g/4A)
ARGYLE HS
[224.090.000% ]

HORTON, MADDIE (11g/3A)
SABINE HS
[224.085 | 0.000% ]

FOSSETT, ASHLYN (11g/4A)
SALADO HS
[ 217.085 | 0.000% ]

BOONE, CARTER (11g/3A)
SABINE HS
[201.08 | 0.000% ]

GAONA, ROSA (11g/3A)
SABINE HS
[ 201.08 | 0.000% ]

MANNING, AMY (12g/4A)
SALADO HS
[124 | 84.615% ]

KIM, SEAN (12g/4A)

LITTLE CYPRESS - MAURICEVILLE
HS

[122 ] 91.304% ]

WATSON, AIDAN (12g/4A)

LITTLE CYPRESS - MAURICEVILLE
HS

[122 ] 91.304% ]

ACORD, LANDON (12g/4A)

LITTLE CYPRESS - MAURICEVILLE
HS

[ 118 | 95.238% ]

HANSON, NICK (12g/4A)

LITTLE CYPRESS - MAURICEVILLE
HS

[86|88.235%]

TRELA, AARON (12g/4A)
SALADO HS
[ 86| 88.235% ]

LAYMAN, SPENCER (12g/4A)
LITTLE CYPRESS - MAURICEVILLE
HS

[70 ] 92.308% ]

BUNGER, EMILY (12¢/1A)
RANKIN HS
[ 60| 100.000% ]

KLEMENT, MATTHEW (12g/2A)
MUENSTER HS
[6078.571% ]

FISHER, MARY (12g/2A)
MUENSTER HS
[50|81.818% ]

THOMPSON, CODY (12g/1A)
AVERY HS
[30100.000% ]

MARTINEZ, LYZBETH (12¢/1A)
RANKIN HS
[ 28 | 60.000% ]

HS MATH

THOMAS, ASHTON (11g/4A)
SPRING HILL HS
[228|92.857% ]

HORTON, MADDIE (11g/3A)
SABINE HS
[218 | 94.872% ]

BALL, JASMINE (11g/4A)
ARGYLE HS
[ 210 100.000% ]

TRIPATHI, VIDIT (11g/4A)
ARGYLE HS
[206 | 82.222% ]

CASTLE, MARK (11g/4A)
ARGYLE HS
[202|97.143% ]

FLORES, EDUARDO (12g/4A)
SPRING HILL HS
[78|82.353% ]

ADAMS, MADISON (12g/3A)
SABINE HS
[ 70 | 60.000% ]

HS SCI

TRIPATHI, VIDIT (11g/4A)
ARGYLE HS
[130]62.791% ]

CASTLE, MARK (11g/4A)
ARGYLE HS
[8472.727% ]

GOODWIN, ALEX (11g/1A)
AVERY HS
[8137.500% ]



10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21
22

23

24

25

SAKAMOTO, HIMEKA (11g/1A)
RANKIN HS
[ 110 0.000% ]

POOLE, ALEX (11g/4A)

LITTLE CYPRESS - MAURICEVILLE
HS

[ 8110.000% ]

BALL, JASMINE (11g/4A)
ARGYLE HS
[ 74 0.000% ]

WALKER, COLE (11g/3A)
CALLISBURG HS
[5510.000% ]

WEBB, LAYDEN (11g/4A)

LITTLE CYPRESS - MAURICEVILLE
HS

[2810.000% ]

TRIPATHI, VIDIT (11g/4A)
ARGYLE HS
[ 196.095 | 0.000% ]

CASTLE, MARK (11g/4A)
ARGYLE HS
[ 184.075 0.000% ]

THOMAS, ASHTON (11g/4A)
SPRING HILL HS
[ 182.075 0.000% ]

SAKAMOTO, HIMEKA (11g/1A)
RANKIN HS
[ 175.06 | 0.000% ]

WALKER, COLE (11g/3A)
CALLISBURG HS
[ 156.050.000% ]

RAMIREZ, JENNIFER (11g/3A)
CALLISBURG HS
[ 141.04 0.000% ]

RAMIREZ, ANTONIO (11g/3A)
PONDER HS
[ 135.040.000% ]

WEBB, LAYDEN (11g/4A)

LITTLE CYPRESS - MAURICEVILLE
HS

[ 92.025 | 0.000% ]

POOLE, ALEX (11g/4A)

LITTLE CYPRESS - MAURICEVILLE
HS

[41.02]0.000% ]

BREWER, CHLOEY (11g/1A)
RANKIN HS
[ 36.0050.000% ]

WATKINS, AUBREY (11g/4A)
SALADO HS
[ 194 | 94.286% |

BOONE, CARTER (11g/3A)
SABINE HS
[ 160 | 96.429% ]

GAONA, ROSA (11g/3A)
SABINE HS
[ 160 | 96.429% |

RIOS, LEVI (11g/3A)
GRAND SALINE HS
[ 1521 92.857% ]

AVA, GARRELTS (11g/2A)
LATEXO HS
[ 134 ]92.000% ]

RUCKER, J.T. (11g/3A)
GRAND SALINE HS
[12891.667% ]

LESTER, RYLAN (11g/3A)
GRAND SALINE HS
[ 106 | 94.737% ]

ASAD, HASNAIN (11g/2A)
LATEXO HS
[ 100 | 94.444% |

WALKER, COLE (11g/3A)
CALLISBURG HS
[92 | 88.889% ]

SAKAMOTO, HIMEKA (11g/1A)
RANKIN HS
[ 78 | 100.000% |

POOLE, ALEX (11g/4A)

LITTLE CYPRESS - MAURICEVILLE
HS

[78182.353%]

BALLARD, EASTON (11g/4A)
SPRING HILL HS
[ 60| 100.000% ]

ROCHE, RENEE (11g/4A)
SALADO HS
[6078.571% ]

GERFEN, JACOB (11g/4A)
SPRING HILL HS
[ 46 | 88.889% ]

CEJUDO DAVILA, ARTURO
(11g/4A)

SALADO HS

[30|66.667% ]

MONTOYA, JEREMY (11g/3A)
GRAND SALINE HS
[30]66.667%]

RAMIREZ, ANTONIO (11g/3A)
PONDER HS
[2671.429% ]

GOODWIN, ALEX (11g/1A)
AVERY HS
[ 12| 40.000% ]

BREWER, CHLOEY (11g/1A)
RANKIN HS
[1042.857% ]

MENDOZA, LUIS (11g/3A)
GRAND SALINE HS
[4130.000% ]



4A,3A2A,1A
10

Rank

10

11

12

13

14

15

4A,3A,2A,1A
9

Rank

HS NS

LANGLEY, ADDISON (10g/3A)
SABINE HS
[137]0.000% ]

NOVOTNY, RYAN (10g/4A)
SALADO HS
[ 1341 0.000% ]

RAGAN, JAMES (10g/4A)
ARGYLE HS
[ 113 ]0.000% ]

ROBERTS, ADDISON (10g/3A)
BROCK HIGH SCHOOL
[ 98 10.000% ]

SEANZ, GERSAIN (10g/4A)
SPRING HILL HS
[ 95 0.000% ]

JONES, JACE (10g/4A)
SPRING HILL HS
[9310.000% ]

SIMPSON, DAVION (10g/4A)
SPRING HILL HS
[ 69 0.000% ]

BURR, BLAINE (10g/3A)
PONDER HS
[50]0.000% ]

WYATT, JAXON (10g/1A)
RANKIN HS
[3210.000% ]

FUENTES, NICHOLAS (10g/3A)
PONDER HS
[200.000% ]

PARKS, SARAH (10g/2A)
TIOGA HS
[-11]0.000% ]

HS NS

MILLER, AMELIA (9g/3A)
SABINE HS
[ 101 | 0.000% ]

HESS, HALLE (9g/2A)
MUENSTER HS
[90 1 0.000% ]

HS CAL

RAGAN, JAMES (10g/4A)
ARGYLE HS
[ 238.095 | 0.000% ]

ROPER, ELIZA (10g/3A)
SABINE HS
[203.08 | 0.000% ]

ENDRES, ERICA (10g/2A)
MUENSTER HS
[121.05 ] 0.000% ]

CURA, ALEXIS (10g/1A)
RANKIN HS
[ 119.020.000% ]

DALBY, KATHRYN (10g/3A)
SABINE HS
[ 112.04 | 0.000% ]

MAYHEW, ELIJAH (10g/4A)
SPRING HILL HS
[ 107.025 0.000% ]

WYATT, JAXON (10g/1A)
RANKIN HS
[ 98.045 | 0.000% ]

PARKS, SARAH (10g/2A)
TIOGA HS
[ 98.0250.000% ]

FUENTES, NICHOLAS (10g/3A)
PONDER HS
[ 96.0350.000% ]

FISHER, ISAAC (10g/4A)
ARGYLE HS
[ 86.025 | 0.000% ]

BUNGER, DAVID (10g/1A)
RANKIN HS
[ 80.030.000% ]

HERNANDEZ, ABIGAIL (10g/3A)
CALLISBURG HS
[ 79.0210.000% ]

GREWING, JOSEY (10g/2A)
MUENSTER HS
[ 77.015 0.000% ]

WALTERSCHEID, MEADOW
(10g/2A)

MUENSTER HS

[ 70.025 | 0.000% ]

HS CAL

DEFFENBAUGH, CAROLINE
(9g/4A)

ARGYLE HS

[ 182.070.000% ]

BOYD, CARTER (9g/4A)
SPRING HILL HS
[ 170.055 | 0.000% ]

HS MATH

RAGAN, JAMES (10g/4A)
ARGYLE HS
[ 198 | 100.000% ]

JONES, JACE (10g/4A)
SPRING HILL HS
[ 144 | 89.286% |

ROPER, ELIZA (10g/3A)
SABINE HS
[ 140 | 83.333% ]

ROBERTS, DANNY (10g/4A)
ARGYLE HS
[ 138 | 100.000% ]

HENSON, JERMIAH (10g/3A)
GRAND SALINE HS
[106 | 94.737% ]

MAZA, SEBASTIAN (10g/2A)
LATEXO HS
[ 106 | 94.737% ]

FISHER, ISAAC (10g/4A)
ARGYLE HS
[ 104 | 90.000% ]

SIMPSON, DAVION (10g/4A)
SPRING HILL HS
[7882.353% ]

LANSBERRY, TYLER (10g/4A)
ARGYLE HS
[6491.667% ]

HAYNES, RILEY (10g/4A)
ARGYLE HS
[6284.615% ]

LANGLEY, ADDISON (10g/3A)
SABINE HS
[50 | 81.818% ]

WYATT, JAXON (10g/1A)
RANKIN HS
[46169.231% ]

GATLIN, MICHAEL (10g/3A)
GRAND SALINE HS
[ 36| 70.000% ]

CURA, ALEXIS (10g/1A)
RANKIN HS
[ 16| 75.000% ]

BUNGER, DAVID (10g/1A)
RANKIN HS
[10]66.667% ]

HS MATH

DEFFENBAUGH, CAROLINE
(9g/4A)

ARGYLE HS

[ 134] 92.000% ]

TUCKER, CARTER (9g/2A)
LATEXO HS
[ 128 | 91.667% ]

HS SCI

ROBERTS, DANNY (10g/4A)
ARGYLE HS
[130 | 85.185% ]

FISHER, ISAAC (10g/4A)
ARGYLE HS
[ 88 | 64.286% ]

LANSBERRY, TYLER (10g/4A)
ARGYLE HS
[ 80| 75.000% ]

ACAYAN, CASSY (10g/2A)
MUENSTER HS
[60|78.571%]

YBANEZ, KYLE (10g/3A)
SABINE HS
[54|64.706% ]

HAYNES, RILEY (10g/4A)
ARGYLE HS
[46|69.231% ]

BUNGER, DAVID (10g/1A)
RANKIN HS
[ 12| 50.000% ]

PARKS, SARAH (10g/2A)
TIOGA HS
[ 12| 40.000% ]

LOCKHART, SAMANTHA (10g/2A)
MUENSTER HS
[ 12 30.000% ]

TELLEZ, NIC (10g/1A)
RANKIN HS
[8150.000% ]

VOGEL, ZACHARY (10g/1A)
RANKIN HS
[8150.000% ]

WYATT, JAXON (10g/1A)
RANKIN HS
[8137.500% ]

HS SCI

PAYNE, MARISSA (92/3A)
CALLISBURG HS
[56 | 68.750% ]

FRYE, CARL (9¢/3A)
SABINE HS
[5052.174% ]
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PARKER, KASON (9g/2A)
SHELBYVILLE HS
[ 73 10.000% ]

CLUFF, WESLEY (9g/3A)
CLUFF ACADEMY (HS)
[50]0.000% ]

BAIRD, KATIE (9g/1A)
AVERY HS
[2910.000% ]

ARTERBERRY, RIGGS (9g/3A)
PONDER HS
[2610.000% ]

ACKLEY, BRIANNA (9¢/1A)
AVERY HS
[810.000% ]

PEEK, ALEX (9¢/1A)
AVERY HS
[710.000% ]

BRANDON, ASHLEY (9g/3A)
PONDER HS
[510.000% ]

ANGUIANO, CAROL (9¢/3A)
SABINE HS
[ 168.065 | 0.000% ]

DERRIGHTON, BELLA (9g/3A)
BROCK HIGH SCHOOL
[ 156.045 | 0.000% ]

LONGHOFER, KYLEE (9g/3A)
SABINE HS
[ 140.035 | 0.000% ]

BRANDON, ASHLEY (9g/3A)
PONDER HS
[ 128.0350.000% ]

ROBERTS, ELLA (92/3A)
SABINE HS
[119.0450.000% ]

TUBBS, MORGAN (9g/1A)
RANKIN HS
[ 119.0250.000% ]

COOPER, LILY (92/4A)
SPRING HILL HS
[ 110.035 | 0.000% ]

GREWING, LAINEY (9g/2A)
MUENSTER HS
[ 106.025 | 0.000% ]

LOWE, PIERCE (9%/4A)
ARGYLE HS
[ 105.015 | 0.000% ]

ARTERBERRY, RIGGS (9g/3A)
PONDER HS
[ 98.0250.000% ]

CAUDLE, JOSHUA (9g/1A)
RANKIN HS
[ 91.03 | 0.000% |

GLISSON, ANNA (9g/3A)
PONDER HS
[ 76.005 | 0.000% ]

HESS, HALLE (9g/2A)
MUENSTER HS
[ 74.03 0.000% ]

BUNGER, BLAKE (9g/1A)
RANKIN HS
[ 51.020.000% ]

RUSSELL, JOHN (9g/4A)
ARGYLE HS
[50.0250.000% ]

PEEK, ALEX (9¢/1A)
AVERY HS
[ 26.005 | 0.000% ]

ACKLEY, BRIANNA (9¢/1A)
AVERY HS
[ 22.0050.000% ]

ILTIS, CLAIRE (9g/4A)
SPRING HILL HS
[21.02 | 0.000% ]

ASAD, MOHAMMED (9g/2A)
LATEXO HS
[ 100 | 94.444% ]

BOYD, CARTER (9g/4A)
SPRING HILL HS
[7692.857% ]

ANGUIANO, CAROL (9g/3A)
SABINE HS
[ 66 | 100.000% ]

COOPER, LILY (9g/4A)
SPRING HILL HS
[ 58| 90.909% ]

JONES, JUSTICE (9g/4A)
ARGYLE HS
[ 58| 90.909% ]

WALKER, WAYLON (9g/3A)
CALLISBURG HS
[5873.333%]

GROGG, WADE (9g/3A)
GRAND SALINE HS
[50 | 81.818% ]

HESS, HALLE (92/2A)
MUENSTER HS
[50 | 81.818% ]

KOKENES, CAMERON (9g/4A)
ARGYLE HS
[38161.538%]

MILLER, AMELIA (9g/3A)
SABINE HS
[34]63.636%]

AARON, HANNAH (9g/3A)
GRAND SALINE HS
[3275.000% ]

TUBBS, MORGAN (9g/1A)
RANKIN HS
[ 30| 100.000% ]

LONGLEY, DWIGHT (9g/4A)
ARGYLE HS
[26|71.429% ]

BAIRD, KATIE (9g/1A)
AVERY HS
[ 16| 75.000% ]

BUNGER, BLAKE (9g/1A)
RANKIN HS
[16 | 75.000% ]

RUSSELL, JOHN (9g/4A)
ARGYLE HS
[8150.000% ]

ACKLEY, BRIANNA (9g/1A)
AVERY HS
[ 6140.000% ]

CAUDLE, JOSHUA (9¢/1A)
RANKIN HS
[-6]18.182% ]

WEBB, JOSH (92/3A)
SABINE HS
[38152.941%]

DEFFENBAUGH, CAROLINE
(9g/4A)

ARGYLE HS

[3275.000% ]

RUSSELL, JOHN (9g/4A)
ARGYLE HS
[3275.000% ]

HESS, HALLE (9g/2A)
MUENSTER HS
[ 28 | 50.000% ]

SHEETS, RYKER (9g/3A)
SABINE HS
[2437.500% ]

ACKLEY, BRIANNA (9g/1A)
AVERY HS
[16 | 75.000% ]

BAIRD, KATIE (9g/1A)
AVERY HS
[16 | 75.000% ]

BUNGER, BLAKE (9g/1A)
RANKIN HS
[ 16 | 50.000% ]

CHUBBOY, GRETA (9g/3A)
SABINE HS
[ 14 | 38.462% ]

COOPER, LILY (9g/4A)
SPRING HILL HS
[ 12| 40.000% ]

PEEK, ALEX (9g/1A)
AVERY HS
[10|36.364% ]

KOKENES, CAMERON (9g/4A)
ARGYLE HS
[8137.500% ]

CAUDLE, JOSHUA (9¢/1A)
RANKIN HS
[-8|18.750% ]
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BAIRD, KATIE (9¢/1A)
AVERY HS
[-2.010.000% ]



